Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI
VGA

22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

& 21.5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

23.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA
24 DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA
23.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

24 DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6’ 60HZ FHD PORTABLE
TASINABILIR MONITOR (SIFIR OLU PIKSEL
GARANTILI)

23.8 PHILIPS 241E1SC/00 IPS CURVED FHD 4MS
75HZ VGA HDMI

24.5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI

27 PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

Marka

Dell

Hikvision

Philips

Dell

Dell

Dell

Hikvision

Dell

Ezcool

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

65,10

68,25

75,60

79,80

81,90

85,05

87,68

90,30

93,45

94,50

103,

111,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

95

usb

30
usb



27 DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

27 PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

27 DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6’’' 60HZ FHD PORTABLE
TASINABILIR DOKUNMATIK MONITOR (SIFIR
OLU PIKSEL GARANTILI)

23.8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA

HDMI

24 PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 245E15/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDMI

27 PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

23.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

23.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

27 PHILIPS 272S1M/60 IPS HDMI VGA DP

31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI MONI

27 PHILIPS 275E2FAE/00 1MS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

Dell

Philips

Dell

Ezcool

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Lenovo

Philips

Dahua

Philips

Philips

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

5+

113,40
usb

117,60
usb

119,70
usb

124,95
usb

126,00
usb

134,40
usb

143,85
usb

145,95
usb

145,95
usb

152,25
usb

166,95
usb

189,00
usb

189,00
usb

189,00
usb



= Sl 21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI
wind 0 USB-C

(@)

23

.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

24 LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ

HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1

31.5 PHILIPS 325E1C LCD QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

42.5 HIKVISION DS-D5043QE VA FHD 60HZ 6.5MS

HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

Dell 2
Dell 10+
Lenovo 10+
Philips 5+
Dahua 2

Hikvision 5+

23.8 PHILIPS 242B1TC IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA Philips 2
DP HDMI
24 LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440) Lenovo 10+
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C
31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP Philips 4
HDMI
24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB Dell 4
27 ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 5+
24 LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GAR1TK IPS 4MS 60HZ Lenovo 4
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA
23.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI Asus 2
15.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO- Asus 4
HDMI MM

204,75
usb

214,20
usb

225,75
usb

229,95
usb

241,50
usb

252,00
usb

254,10
usb

257,25
usb

258,30
usb

261,45
usb

285,60
usb

320,25
usb

324,45
usb

346,50
usb
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31

55

49

21.

21.

24

22

23.

21.

24

24

24

.5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K
(3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C
3.2 PivoT

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

DELL E2423HN VA FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS22C310EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T350FHRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

.8 PHILIPS 241V8AwW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

SAMSUNG LS27C362EAUXUF VA FHD 4MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LF24T370FWRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LF24T450FQRXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI DP

Lenovo

Dahua

Lenovo

Asus

Dahua

Dell

Samsung

Dahua

Asus

Samsung

Philips

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

10+ 513,45
usb
3 630,00
usb
5+ 1.206,45
usb
0 68,25 USD
0 68,25 USD
0 77,70 USD
0 3.045,00
TL
0 80,22 USD
0 80,85 USD
0 3.150,00
TL
0 88,20 USD
0 3.463,95
TL
0 3.564,75
TL
0 3.727,50
TL
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fsus
EYE CARE
ONTOR

"

21

27

27

24

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

21.

27

23.

27

.5 ASUS VP229HE FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LF27T450FQRXUF IPS PIVOT 5MS
75HZ HDMI DP

SAMSUNG LS27C312EAUXUF IPS FHD 5MS 75HZ
HDMI VGA

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

8 GAMEPOWER ACE Al0 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

8 PHILIPS 242S1AE/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVD-D VGA HDMI

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MATATK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ
VGA HDMI

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS
75HZ HDMI

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Asus

Dell

Asus

Asus

Philips

Gamepower

Philips

Lenovo

Asus

Lenovo

Lenovo

100,27
usb

.885,00

TL

.095,00

TL

111,30
usb

113,40
usb

121,27
usb

121,80
usb

122,85
usb

131,25
usb

137,55
usb

145,95
usb

147,00
usb

152,25
usb

156,45
usb



27

27

27

23

27

27

ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA VESA

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED DUZ

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

.8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

GAMEPOWER ACE A20 FLAT 1MS 75Hz MONITOR

ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL

27

31

27

21

27

31

27

ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ VGA HDMI

.5 LG 32MP60G-B IPS FHD 1MS 75MHZ HDMI
VGA DP

ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

.5 ASUS VA229QSB IPS FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI
VGA DP

PHILIPS 275S9JML/00 1IMS 75HZ QHD HDMI DP

.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Lenovo

Hikvision

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Philips

Hikvision

Msi

156,45
usb

.985,00

TL

157,50
usb

157,50
usb

158,55
usb

162,75
usb

165,90
usb

166,42
usb

177,97
usb

178,50
usb

184,80
usb

190,05
usb

199,50
usb

212,10
usb



15.6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA Asus 0 213,15

DOKUNMATIK usD
= 23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 216,30
2 ol usD
15.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C Asus 0 231,00
usD
24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA Asus 0 261,45
sRGB usb
27 PHILIPS 27E1N1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI Philips 0 277,20
USB-C usb
14" LENOVO 63AAUAT6WL IPS WLED 6MS 60HZ USB Lenovo 0 288,75
usb
27 LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK Lenovo 0 292,95
4MS IPS 60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1 usb

1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

21.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK Asus 0 294,00
HDMI VGA usD
23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 304,50
USB-C uUsD
28 ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD Asus 0 333,90
HDR IP usD
z 24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI Dell 0 345,45
> DOKUNMATI USD
27 ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D Asus 0 347,55
HDMI mDP USD
____° 29 ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 349,65
=5 TYPE C usb
27 ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 351,75

usb




24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

27 ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

27 DELL P2723QE IPS UHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

23.8 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB249C 5MS 75HZ IPS FHD

24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB
VESA

14 ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR
PROFESYONEL

31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

31.5 LG 32UN880OP-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI

27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

27 ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP
TYPE C

27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ
HDMI DP TYPE-C

27.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K
QHD

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Samsung

Dell

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lg

Asus

Asus

Asus

Lg

15

15

355,95
usb

376,95
usb

.960,00

TL

.960,00

TL

425,25
usb

432,60
usb

456,75
usb

462,00
usb

519,75
usb

534,45
usb

555,45
usb

577,50
usb

590,10
usb

697,20
usb
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27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-
C

32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-
SYNC

15.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI
USB-C

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP
HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

771,75
usb

950,25
usb

1.237,95
usb

1.993,95
usb



